
ISTO CUP 2024. 
6 - Ravenol 1--Endurance 
Endurance 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:32:44 
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

S 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. Name 

463 

567 

597 

334 

371 

276 

214 

315 

275 

426 

402 

898 

255 

465 

411 

612 

206 

293 

308 

Ertl 

SüBenguth Racing 

Meyer/Gantner 

Harti/Vogtläder 

Bensch/Vogtläder 
Weiss Motorsport 

Gotcha Racing 

Huber Motorsport 2 

Wesp Racing 1 
Eiskalt 

DMW MB Bertone 

MZR 

Weiss Motorsport 2 

Carling 
Huber Motorspot 
Pott 

Klima/ Parth 

Wesp Racing 2 
Rott Motorsport 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Laps 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

39 

39 

37 

36 

35 

35 

35 

34 

34 

34 

34 

34 

33 

33 

33 

33 

31 

11 

10 

Total Tm 
1:01:08.920 

1:01:11.838 

1:02:08.668 

1:02:18.890 

1:02:40.636 

1:02:47.308 

1:02:59.142 

1:01:33.071 

1:01:35.935 

1:01:37.146 

1:02:15.112 

1:02:28.130 

1:01:10.462 

1:02:18.830 

1:03:03.685 

1:03:22.750 

1:00:23.353 

19:04.561 

16:40.650 

Diff 

2.918 

2 Laps 

Jury President: Martin Steingerger; Merrbers: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

TIME PENALTY 30"- #214, #612, #898 � Less than 3 min in the pit stop 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 
6 Laps 

8 Laps 

28 Laps 

29 Laps 

Best Tm Drivers 

1:27.721 

1:27.915 

1:32.678 

1:34.393 

1:35.720 

1:40.946 

1:40.147 

1:34.675 

1:39.288 

1:40.934 

1:41.929 
1:28.020 

1:41.891 

1:44.883 

1:44.328 

1:47.800 

1:44.124 

1:40.484 

1:39.038 

Ertl Stefan 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
15.6.2024. 16:30 

Süßenguth Manuel 
Meyer Josef 
Vogtläder Christian 

Bensch Wolfgang 
Prethaler Richard 

Graf von Wedel Alexis 

Greger Norbert 

Weichenberger Tobias 
Eismann Thomas 

Gunsch Samuel 

Grip Max 

Parg Oliver 
Carling Maximilian 
Hes Karl 

Pott Sven 

Klima Erich 

Speigner Kevin 

Rott Florian 

Gantner Johann 

Hartl Boris 

Vogtläder Christian 

Weiss Gerhard 

Graf von Wedel Lando 

Gfatterhofer Reinhardt 

Papai Christian 
Kalkert Markus 

Weber Benedikt 

Russel Jack 

Zitz Tobias 

Carling Peter 

Parth Christoph 

Leonhard Gregor 

6S 
GRABAR 
SPO RT 

Sorted on Lap 

Class 

ETCO-2 
ETCO-2 

ETCO-2 

EYT-2 

EYT-2 

EYT-1 

EYT-1 

ETCO-2 

EYT-1 

ETCO-1 

ETCO-1 

KTM 

EYT-1 

ETCO-1 

EYT-1 

EH-2 

EYT-1 

EYT-1 

EYT-2 

Orbit 

www.mylaps.cor 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o. 



ISTO CUP 2024. 
6-Ravenol 1-H-Endurance 

Endurance 
Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:32:44 
Pos 

H-2 

1 

TCO-1 

1 

2 

3 

TCO-2 

2 

3 

4 

YT-1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. Name 

612 Pott 

426 

402 

465 

463 

567 

597 

315 

276 

214 

275 

255 

411 

206 

Eiskalt 

DMW MB Bertone 

Carling 

Ertl 

Süßenguth Racing 

Meyer/Gantner 

Huber Motorsport 2 

Weiss Motorsport 

Gotcha Racing 

Wesp Racing 1 

Weiss Motorsport 2 

Huber Motorsport 
Klima/ Parth 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Race Director: Rainef Werner 

Laps 

33 

34 

34 

33 

39 

39 

37 

34 

35 

35 

34 

33 

33 

31 

Total Tm 

1:03:22.750 

1:01:37.146 

1:02:15.112 

1:02:18.830 

1:01:08.920 

1:01:11.838 

1:02:08.668 

1:01:33.071 

1:02:47.308 

1:02:59.142 

1:01:35.935 

1:01:10.462 

1:03:03.685 

1:00:23.353 

Jury President: Marlin Steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Diff 

4.779 

42.745 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

2.641 

14.475 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm Drivers 

1:47.800 

1:27.721 

1:27.915 

1:32.678 

1:34.675 

1:40.934 Eismann Thomas 

1:41.929 

1:44.883 

1:40.946 

Pott Sven 

1:40.147 

1:39.288 

1:41.891 

1:44.328 

1:44.124 

Gunsch Samuel 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
15.6.2024. 16:30 

Carling Maximilian 

Ertl Stefan 

Süßenguth Manuel 

Meyer Josef 

Greger Norbert 

Prethaler Richard 

Graf von Wedel Alexis 

Weichenberger Tobias 

Parg Oliver 

Hes Kar 

Klima Erich 

Kalkert Markus 

Weber Benedikt 

Carling Peter 

Gantner Johann 

Gfatterhofer Reinhardt 

Weiss Gerhard 

Graf von Wedel Lando 

Papai Christian 

Zitz Tobias 

Parth Christoph 

GS 
GRAbT R 

Sorted on Lap 

Class 

EH-2 

ETCO-1 

ETCO-1 

ETCO-1 

ETCO-2 

ETCO-2 

ETCO-2 

ETCO-2 

EYT-1 

EYT-1 

EYT-1 

EYT-1 

EYT-1 

EYT-1 

Orbit 

www.mylaps.cor 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o. 



ISTO CUP 2024. 
6- Ravenol 1-H-Endurance 
Endurance 
Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:32:44 
Pos 

7 

YT-2 

1 

2 

3 

TM 

1 

No. Name 

293 

334 

371 

308 

Wesp Racing 2 

Hartl/Vogtläder 

Bensch/Vogtläder 
Rott Motorsport 

898 MZR 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Laps 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

11 

36 

35 

10 

34 

Total Tm 
19:04.561 

1:02:18.890 

1:02:40.636 

16:40.650 

1:02:28.130 

TIME PENALTY 30" - #214, #612, #898 - Less than 3 min in the pit stop 

Diff 

24 Laps 

Jury President: Martin Steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

1 Lap 

26 Laps 

Best Tm Drivers 

1:40.484 

1:34.393 

1:35.720 

1:39.038 

1:28.020 

Speigner Kevin 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
15.6.2024. 16:30 

Vogtläder Christian 

Bensch Wolfgang 
Rott Florian 

Grip Max 

Leonhard Gregor 

Hartl Boris 

Vogtläder Christian 

Russel Jack 

GS 
GRABAR 
SP O R T 

Sorted on Lap 

Class 

EYT-1 

EYT-2 

EYT-2 

EYT-2 

KTM 

Orbit 

www.mnylaps.cor 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.0. 
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